
WOODLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
April 2023

 

 

WHY:  Increase family involvement, build community, and HAVE FUN!! 

When:  Thursday, February 23rd 

Time:  5-7pm 

Where:  Woodland Middle School 

Cost:  FREE to WMS families! 
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Friday, March 31

Quarter 3 ends

Monday, April 3

Spring Break

Thursday, April 13

Trojan Family Fun Night

Friday, April 14

2:45pm Special Board Meeting

(Consent Agenda and Debrief of 

School Visits)

Important Dates

Thursday, April 13, 2023

Friday, April 21

Spirit Day / Sports Day

Friday, April 25

School Bus Driver Appreciation Day

Wednesday, April 26

Administrative Professionals' Day

Thursday, April 27

6:15pm School Board Meeting

Wednesday, May 3

6th Grade Biztown Field Trip

Track Meets

Monday, April 17

@ WMS

Wednesday, April 19

@ LaCenter

Monday, April 24

@ King’s Way

Wednesday, April 26

@ Coweeman

Monday, May 1

@ Canyon Creek

Wednesday, May 3

@ Jemetegaard

Wednesday, May 10

@ TBD

Remember to Vote!

April 25th

The Replacement Levy for Woodland Public Schools is on the ballot in April. 
You should receive your ballots around April 7 and you can vote until Tuesday, 

April 25. Please remember to vote!

Friday, May 5

Make-Up Day for 

2/14 Snow Day

Friday, May 26

Make-Up Day for 

2/22 Snow Day

Monday, May 29

Memorial Day

Tuesday, June 20

Make-Up Day for 

2/23 Snow Day



WMS Office Hours

Monday 9:30am – 4:15pm

Tuesday – Friday 8:15 – 4:15 Invest ED is a non-profit that provides 
students with immediate help when it is 

needed most, our school utilizes the funds 
they provide to help students in need 

throughout the school year. 

This year alone we were able to help over 20 
students with the funds they provided us.

If you would like to donate to students at 
your school please click the link below. 

https://invested.org/campaigns/woodland-middle-school

WMS Building Entry
Students will enter through the commons. 

Monday 9:40am

Tuesday – Friday 8:25am

2022-2023 Bell Schedules



http://sideline.bsnsports.com/schools/washington/woodland/woodland-middle-school


Lunch Menu

Woodland Public School District does not discriminate in any programs or activities on the basis of sex, race, creed, religion, color, national origin, age, veteran or military status, sexual orientation, gender expression, 
gender identity, disability, or the use of a trained dog guide or service animal and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts andother designated youth groups. The following employee(s) has been designated to handle 

questions and complaints of alleged discrimination:
Vicky Barnes, Title IX Officer, Civil Right Coordinator, and Affirmative Action Officer, 800 Second St. Woodland, WA 98674,barnesv@woodlandschools.org, (360) 841-2702

Jake Hall, 504 Coordinator, 800 Second St. Woodland, WA 98674,hallj@woodlandschools.org, (360) 841-2720
You can report discrimination and discriminatory harassment to any school staff member or to the district's Civil Rights Coordinator, listed above. You also have the right to file a complaint. For a copy of your district’s 
nondiscrimination policy and procedure, contact your school or district office or view it online atwww.woodlandschools.org/policies. You can also make a complaint with the Office for Civil Rights, U.S. Department of 


